
Corrigendum for Cafeteria of IPD Building at AIIMS Jodhpur Page 1 
 

 

Date: - 03rd January 2022 

Corrigendum 

for 

Cafeteria of IPD Building 

at  

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Jodhpur 

NIT Issue Date : 09th November 2021 

NIT No. : Admn/Tender/13/2021-AIIMS.JDH 

Pre-Bid Meeting : 17th November 2021 at 03:00 PM 

Last Date of Submission : 28th December 2021 at 03:00 PM 

Extended Last Date of Submission : 18th January 2022 at 03:00 PM 

Bid opening  : 19th January 2022 at 03:00 PM 

 
The following revised and additional specification will be added: - 

 
1. Page No. 11, After Point No. 91: 

Added Point No. 92 

Bidder must quote rent on monthly basis (exclusive of GST) in Annexure-II. 

 

2. Page No. 12, Annexure-I, List of Items: 

For 

S.No Item Name Price in Rs.  

Thali 

1. 

Veg. thali/Special Thali 

Two roti, Dal, Sabzi, Rice and curd in special thali paneer sabzi   

be also provided. 

45.00/50.00 

Vegetable dishes [200 gm] 

2. Green Vegetable 12.00 

3. Seasonal vegetable 12.00 

4. One Paneer Dish  12.00  

5. Dal 12.00 

6. Dahi [100 gm] 7.00 

7. Raita [100 gm] 9.00 

8. Roti 3.00 

Breakfast 

9. Aloo Paratha (7inches diameter) 15.00 

10. Onion Paratha (7inches diameter) 15.00 



Corrigendum for Cafeteria of IPD Building at AIIMS Jodhpur Page 2 
 

11. Gobi Paratha (7inches diameter) 15.00 

12. Puri with Aaloo Tamatar Sabji (4 Pcs) 20.00 

13. Butter toast 6.00 

14. Jam toast 6.00 

15. Veg/Aloo Sandwich [80 gm] 8.00 

16. Egg Omlete 7.00 

17. Boil Egg 6.00 

18. Bread Omlet 8.00 

19. Tea                                                [150 ml] 5.00 

20. Milk (Toned - 200ml) 10.00 

21. Coffee 7.00 

22. CholleBhature [ two] 18.00 

23. Maggi (to be fit completely in 250ml bowl) 20.00 

24. Poha Plate (150 gm) 20.00 

Evening Snacks 

25. Samosa 5.00 

26. Bread Pakora 5.00 

27. Bread Roll 6.00 

28. Veg Pakora (Per Plate) 10.00 

29. Namkeen Pakora (Per Plate) 10.00 

30. Cold Coffee 12.00 

31. Lassi 12.00 

32. Lime Water 7.00 

33. Milk Shake 12.00 

34. Veg patties       [80 gm] 7.00 

35. Poha 18.00 

Others 

36. Fresh Juice Packed 

 MRP 

37. Chocolates  

38. Cold Drinks (all brands & sizes available in the market) 

39. Ice Cream (Amul, Vadilal, Havmor) 

40. Biscuits & other packed foods 

41. Fruit Juices (packed) 

42. Mineral Water (Bisleri, Aquafina, Kinley) 

 

Read 
 

S.No Item Name Price in Rs.  

Thali   

1 

Veg. thali/Special Thali 

60.00/70.00 four roti, Dal, Sabzi, Rice and curd in special thali paneer 

sabzi will also be provided. 

Vegetable dishes [200 gm]   

2 Green leafy Vegetable 25 

3 Seasonal vegetable 25 

4 One Paneer Dish 30 

5 Dal 30 

6 Dahi [100 gm] 10 

7 Raita [100 gm]- (veg Raita/ boondi/ aloo raita) 15 

8 Roti without butter/ Roti with butter 5.00/7.00 

Breakfast   

9 Aloo Paratha (7inches diameter) (thick dahi + achar)-1 30 

10 Onion Paratha (7inches diameter) (thick dahi + achar)-1 30 



Corrigendum for Cafeteria of IPD Building at AIIMS Jodhpur Page 3 
 

11 Gobi Paratha (7inches diameter) (thick dahi + achar)-1 30 

12 Puri with Aaloo Tamatar Sabji (5Pcs) 30 

13 Butter toast -2 15 

14 Jam toast- 2 15 

15 Veg/Aloo Sandwich [80 gm] Plain / Grilled 20.00/30.00 

16 Egg Omlete – (one egg/ two egg) with vegetables 15.00/30.00 

17 Boil Egg -1 10 

18 Bread Omlet (one egg/ two egg) without vegetables 20.00/30.00 

19 Tea   [150 ml] (Plain tea/ masala tea) 7.00/10.00 

20 Milk (Toned - 200ml) 15 

21 Coffee 15 

22 Cholle Bhature [ two] 30 

23 Maggi (to be fit completely in 250ml bowl) (Plain / masala) 20.00/30.00 

24 Poha Plate (150 gm) 30 

Evening Snacks   

25 Samosa (small/ big) 10.00/15.00 

26 Bread Pakora 15 

27 Bread Roll 15 

28 Veg Pakora (Per Plate)- 150 gm 30 

29 Namkeen  Dal Pakora (Per Plate) 150 gm 30 

30 Paneer pakora (Per Plate) 100 gm 35 

31 Cold Coffee 250 ml 40 

32 Lassi (Plain/ makhniya) 20.00/40.00 

33 Lime Water 10 

34 Milk Shake/ fruit shake 30 

35 Veg patties    [80 gm]/ Paneer patties 25.00/30.00 

36 Pasta/ Macroni  20 

37 Mirchi bada (special) 18 

38 Mogar kachori /pyaz kachori 10.00/15.00 

39 Khaman- one big piece  20 

40 Sambhar bada- 2 with coconut chutney  30 

41 Idli- 2 with coconut chutney and sambhar  30 

42 Pav bhaji – 2 pav 30 

43 Fried rice  30 

44 Plain daliya/ khichari – 200 gm 20 

Others   

45 Fresh fruit Juice Packed 

As per market rates 

46 Chocolates  

47 Cold Drinks (all brands & sizes available in the market) 

48 Ice Cream (Amul, Vadilal, Havmor) 

49 Biscuits & other packed foods 

50 Fruit Juices (packed) 

51 Mineral Water (Bisleri, Aquafina, Kinley) 

52 Any Sweets / pastries  

 

*List and rate of items as per Annexure -I may be increased/ decreased during the contract 

period after getting approval of Competent Authority, AIIMS Jodhpur. 


